Efficiency vs P,

0.5 T T
L S N S— —

e e e —
035+ T rehee e oo e
0.3F T rmrireeeees oo e
(P I S e e
117 RSSUSRUNS FS ------------ ------------

T S SR s A

‘10 1 10 10? 10°

fake+duplicates vs P,

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

| R SRR EEEERERED - e

—=— DQM_DisplacedSUSY__mkFit_

—— DQM_DisplacedSUSY__mkFit_BDT_

0.2
0.18F
0.16F
0.14F
0.12F
0.1F
0.08F
0.06F
0.04
0.02F
L QP

0.5

0.4

e e

e

0.2

0.12

0.02

RSN T S - —

: : £ ; :
0.16F-----3- ++++} f.'.+.... +
0.14

A O
ot N A N
el N N O B
0.04 . . . . H

J..G_.IIII.I I III.II +
S b
s TH
AL R




	Contents
	Page 1


